
Event 
 
50 Free  

100 Free 

200 Free 

500 Free 

1000 Free 

1650 Free 

 

100 Breast 

200 Breast 

 

100 Back 

200 Back 

 

100 Fly 

200 Fly 

 

200 IM 

400 IM 

 

200 Medley Relay 

400 Medley Relay 

200 Free Relay 

400 Free Relay 

Swimmer 
                                                                  

Justin Stepura 

Isaac Giordano 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Isaac Giordano 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Durand, Caldwell, Rasanen, Ginnis 

Conwell, Pisinger, LeValley, Cook 

Durand, Caldwell, Rasanen, Ginnis 

LeValley, Hathaway, Conwell, Coleman 

Time 
        

23.69 

52.79 

1:50.93 

4:54.77 

10:06.29 

16:49.92 

 

1:07.97 

2:28.65 

 

58.77 

2:11.44 

 

56.94 

2:03.10 

 

2:07.28 

4:25.13 

 

1:57.83 

6:07.40 

1:44.24 

4:39.10 

Date 
  

12/02/00 

12/09/16 

03/22/13 

12/07/12 

12/13/12 

12/07/12 

 

10/20/12 

03/30/12 

 

12/09/16 

11/17/12 

 

12/07/12 

12/07/12 

 

03/22/13 

12/07/12 

 

12/08/06 

02/05/05 

12/08/06 

02/05/05 


